
Team #8 2001 -2002 Watergate Bowling Season
Joan Parmenter 1st Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 159 155 157 471 157.00 31 564 471 157.00
2 6 133 120 175 428 142.67 31 521 899 149.83
3 9 160 168 146 474 158.00 31 567 1373 152.56
4 12 140 141 150 431 143.67 38 545 1804 150.33
5 15 147 116 153 416 138.67 40 536 2220 148.00
6 18 136 149 158 443 147.67 41 566 2663 147.94
7 18 S S S 0 0.00 0 2663 147.94
8 21 132 159 175 466 155.33 42 592 3129 149.00
9 24 172 139 128 439 146.33 40 559 3568 148.67

10 27 131 165 187 483 161.00 41 606 4051 150.04
11 30 158 153 145 456 152.00 40 576 4507 150.23  
12 33 178 158 161 497 165.67 40 617 5004 151.64
13 36 150 188 169 507 169.00 39 624 5511 153.08
14 39 178 176 146 500 166.67 37 611 6011 154.13
15 42 139 189 169 497 165.67 36 605 6508 154.95
16 45 122 130 155 407 135.67 36 515 6915 153.67
17 48 177 165 139 481 160.33 37 592 7396 154.08
18 51 135 189 165 489 163.00 36 597 7885 154.61
19 54 156 143 172 471 157.00 36 579 8356 154.74
20 57 162 152 202 516 172.00 36 624 8872 155.65
21 60 181 157 188 526 175.33 36 634 9398 156.63
22 63 145 189 123 457 152.33 35 562 9855 156.43
23 66 179 152 160 491 163.67 35 596 10346 156.76
24 69 151 171 163 485 161.67 35 590 10831 156.97
25 72 154 179 167 500 166.67 35 605 11331 157.38
26 75 181 176 126 483 161.00 34 585 11814 157.52
27 78 177 159 157 493 164.33 34 595 12307 157.78
28 81 137 146 178 461 153.67 34 563 12768 157.63
29 84 184 137 185 506 168.67 34 608 13274 158.02
30 87 171 166 171 508 169.33 33 607 13782 158.41
31 87 S S S 0 0.00 0 13782 158.41
32 90 153 136 138 427 142.33 33 526 14209 157.88
33 93 482 160.67 482 14691 157.97
34 96 0 0.00 0 14691 153.03

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 155.93 157.43 160.27     
     

           High Game 202 HGH 238
 HSS 526

           Low Game 116 HSH 634



Team #8 2001 -2002 Watergate Bowling Season
Sarah 1st Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 0 B B B 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 3 134 136 127 397 132.33 52 553 397 132.33
3 6 144 166 116 426 142.00 52 582 823 137.17
4 9 124 148 143 415 138.33 52 571 1238 137.56
5 12 151 154 148 453 151.00 50 603 1691 140.92
6 15 115 119 139 373 124.33 48 517 2064 137.60
7 18 172 167 142 481 160.33 50 631 2545 141.39
8 21 148 142 167 457 152.33 47 598 3002 142.95
9 24 104 131 154 389 129.67 46 527 3391 141.29

10 27 156 154 124 434 144.67 47 575 3825 141.67
11 30 107 221 139 467 155.67 47 608 4292 143.07  
12 30 B B B 0 0.00 0 4292 143.07
13 33 125 120 144 389 129.67 45 524 4681 141.85
14 36 155 170 120 445 148.33 47 586 5126 142.39
15 39 137 122 128 387 129.00 46 525 5513 141.36
16 42 121 129 157 407 135.67 47 548 5920 140.95
17 45 148 145 127 420 140.00 48 564 6340 140.89
18 48 156 119 105 380 126.67 48 524 6720 140.00
19 51 119 151 140 410 136.67 48 554 7130 139.80
20 51 B B B 0 0.00 0 7130 139.80
21 54 126 125 116 367 122.33 48 511 7497 138.83
22 57 124 126 118 368 122.67 49 515 7865 137.98
23 60 157 125 128 410 136.67 50 560 8275 137.92
24 63 123 160 150 433 144.33 50 583 8708 138.22
25 66 151 165 154 470 156.67 49 617 9178 139.06
26 69 132 154 141 427 142.33 48 571 9605 139.20
27 72 128 129 140 397 132.33 48 541 10002 138.92
28 75 147 153 143 443 147.67 48 587 10445 139.27
29 78 157 119 125 401 133.67 48 545 10846 139.05
30 81 145 126 111 382 127.33 48 526 11228 138.62
31 84 140 137 146 423 141.00 49 570 11651 138.70
32 87 154 138 153 445 148.33 49 592 12096 139.03
33 90 443 147.67 443 12539 139.32
34 93 0 0.00 0 12539 134.83

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 137.93 143.14 136.03     
     

           High Game 221 HGH 268
 HSS 481

           Low Game 104 HSH 631



Team #8 2001 -2002 Watergate Bowling Season
Keith Sun * Injured (Rhabdomyolysis) 1st Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 151 131 135 417 139.00 21 480 417 139.00
2 6 157 185 160 502 167.33 21 565 919 153.17
3 9 156 133 131 420 140.00 21 483 1339 148.78
4 12 148 178 186 512 170.67 41 635 1851 154.25
5 15 126 211 168 505 168.33 36 613 2356 157.07
6 18 167 156 170 493 164.33 34 595 2849 158.28
7 21 176 160 169 505 168.33 33 604 3354 159.71
8 24 133 178 169 480 160.00 32 576 3834 159.75
9 24 B B B 0 0.00 0 3834 159.75

10 27 159 128 180 467 155.67 32 563 4301 159.30
11 30 188 156 196 540 180.00 32 636 4841 161.37  
12 30 S S S 0 0.00 0 4841 161.37
13 33 162 179 149 490 163.33 31 583 5331 161.55
14 36 129 147 180 456 152.00 31 549 5787 160.75
15 39 151 173 224 548 182.67 32 644 6335 162.44
16 42 152 134 165 451 150.33 30 541 6786 161.57
17 42 S S S 0 0.00 0 6786 161.57
18 45 142 186 157 485 161.67 31 578 7271 161.58
19 48 115 151 140 406 135.33 31 499 7677 159.94
20 51 213 159 146 518 172.67 32 614 8195 160.69
21 54 222 184 177 583 194.33 31 676 8778 162.56
22 57 166 157 236 559 186.33 30 649 9337 163.81
23 57 B B B 0 0.00 0 9337 163.81
24 60 149 181 197 527 175.67 28 611 9864 164.40
25 63 163 153 193 509 169.67 28 593 10373 164.65
26 66 145 165 150 460 153.33 28 544 10833 164.14
27 69 173 153 127 453 151.00 28 537 11286 163.57
28 72 166 115 202 483 161.00 29 570 11769 163.46
29 75 156 134 146 436 145.33 29 523 12205 162.73
30 78 162 163 136 461 153.67 29 548 12666 162.38
31 81 174 165 150 489 163.00 30 579 13155 162.41
32 84 161 171 145 477 159.00 30 567 13632 162.29
33 84 S S S 0 0.00 0 13632 162.29
34 87 175 175 191 541 180.33 30 631 14173 162.91

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 159.90 160.72 168.10     
     

           High Game 236 HGH 266
 HSS 583

           Low Game 115 HSH 676



 Team #8 2001 -2002 Watergate Bowling Season
Bob Parmenter 1st Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 154 170 157 481 160.33 18 535 481 160.33
2 6 169 132 146 447 149.00 18 501 928 154.67
3 9 201 127 194 522 174.00 18 576 1450 161.11
4 12 149 167 163 479 159.67 31 572 1929 160.75
5 15 220 163 238 621 207.00 32 717 2550 170.00
6 18 225 189 229 643 214.33 24 715 3193 177.39
7 18 B B B 0 0.00 0 3193 177.39
8 21 165 163 159 487 162.33 18 541 3680 175.24
9 24 171 160 159 490 163.33 20 550 4170 173.75

10 27 180 163 161 504 168.00 21 567 4674 173.11
11 30 152 166 192 510 170.00 21 573 5184 172.80  
12 33 118 179 160 457 152.33 22 523 5641 170.94
13 36 205 164 253 622 207.33 24 694 6263 173.97
14 39 174 180 207 561 187.00 21 624 6824 174.97
15 42 159 146 151 456 152.00 20 516 7280 173.33
16 45 149 183 138 470 156.67 21 533 7750 172.22
17 48 161 176 161 498 166.00 22 564 8248 171.83
18 50 192 126 155 473 157.67 23 542 8721 174.42
19 53 154 159 216 529 176.33 24 601 9250 174.53
20 56 214 182 166 562 187.33 23 631 9812 175.21
21 59 108 180 223 511 170.33 22 577 10323 174.97
22 62 159 170 201 530 176.67 22 596 10853 175.05
23 65 185 224 194 603 201.00 22 669 11456 176.25
24 65 B B B 0 0.00 0 11456 176.25
25 68 216 214 193 623 207.67 21 686 12079 177.63
26 71 153 221 231 605 201.67 20 665 12684 178.65
27 74 119 164 162 445 148.33 19 502 13129 177.42
28 74 B B B 0 0.00 0 13129 177.42
29 77 121 183 201 505 168.33 20 565 13634 177.06
30 80 153 210 138 501 167.00 20 561 14135 176.69
31 80 B B B 0 0.00 0 14135 176.69
32 83 185 125 203 513 171.00 20 573 14648 176.48
33 86 535 178.33 535 15183 176.55
34 89 0 0.00 0 15183 170.60

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 168.25 170.93 183.96     
     

           High Game 253 HGH 277
 HSS 643

           Low Game 108 HSH 717


